r.ra33 )

A C C E S8 8 O R

PIAGGIO 1
3445/A att. 3447/E

F.FABBRI ACCESSORIs.r.l.

Via del Mangano 9 - 40023 Castel Guelfo di Bologna (BO) -
ITALY

Tel. +39 0542 670236 - +39 0542 670201

—

Gen-X® & un marchio registrato Q l'. =1 .’

www fabbriaccessori.com - e-mail: info@f abbriaccessori.com

1 spacer 14x23

1 stay

1 hex bolt M10x40 or

1 hex bolt M10x40 left thread

1 spring washer ¢10

1 flat washer 10

1 spring washer ¢10

\ | 1 low nut M10

1 flat washer ¢10

1 nut M10 or

1 nut M10 left thread

The fitting sequence for the right side is the same




